Year(s)

Make(s)

Application

Body Door Roof Trunk Hood Part#

OEM Part #

1997-2004
1997-2004
B 1990-1996

| 1984-1989
1986-1989
1984-1996
1984-1996
1984-1996
1984-1996
1986-1996
1986-1996

fl 1986-1996
1986-1996
1988-1996
1978-1982
¥ 1978-1982

1978-1982

1973-1982

1973-1975
1982

@ 1963-1982

1969-1977
1968-1977
1969-1977

ll 1968-1972

1969-1975
: 1970-1975
1968-1969
1968-1975
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967

1963-1967

Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewvrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet

Chewrolet

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe

Conrvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Conrvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Conrvette Coupe & Convertible
Conrvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

_Corvette Convertible

Removable roof rear seal

Removable roof side seals (pair)

Door Weatherstrip (pair)
Door Weatherstrip (pair)
Door Weatherstrip (pair)

Targa top side Weatherstrip (pair)

Targa top rear Weatherstrip
Rear Hatch Weatherstrip
Header/pillar Weatherstrip
Header/pillar Weatherstrip

Convertible side rail 6 piece Weatherstrip kit

Rear bow Convertible top
Rear Trunk Weatherstrip
Wheel housing seal (pair)
Door weatherstrip (pair)

Rear vertical glass seal (pair)
T-top weatherstrips (pair)
Pillar post weatherstrips (pair)
Pillar post weatherstrips (pair)
Rear hatch seal (each)

Hood to cowl seal (each)
Door weatherstrip (pair)

Rear vertical glass seal (pair)

T-top weatherstrips (pair)

Pillar post weatherstrips with hinge (pair)

Door weatherstrip (pair)

Convertible door lock pillar seal (pair)

Convertible door lock pillar seal (pair)

Convertible top 10 piece kit
Door weatherstrip (pair)
Door auxiliary seals (pair)
Pillar post seals (pair)
Door weatherstrip (pair)

Convertible top 10 piece kit

X

Ameriseal offers a wide vaiety of h.'gh quahty, OEM re reproductron
weatherstrip for your Corvette.
To check your make & model, email us: info@amerisealusa.com

34286
34287
34265
34278
34278
34270
34272
34258
34259
34259
34283
34273
34284
34260
34267
34268
34262
34264
34264
34277
34266
34292
34269
34261
34263
34276
34275
34274
34293
34281
34280
34282
34279
34285

_34271 _Pr_

10329158
10313370&1
102698658&6
17986019&20
17986019&821
2211205384
10283997
9768068
10268887
10268887
17987731&2
14092676
14092675
14104943
9868430&1
976148586
20176024&5
140334598&60
14033459860
14038230
3914293
3966561&2
3964135&6
368985&6
3945286 & 3966569 -
3966569&70
395607586
3966561&2
3945283&4
382984384
3832113&4
3825486&3880407
3826949&50
383065384
3838309810

AmeriSeal
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1-888-346-7888
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34258 34259

34260 34261 34262 34263 34264 34265
34266 34267 34268 34269 34270 34271
34272 34273 34274 34275 34276 34277

34278 34279 34280 34281 34282 34283

Ll

34284 34285 34286 34287 34292 34293
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